

MMGSY ST

(144)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Majkusi Bastakol Road to
Mushair Tola

R. M. D (M) Kishengari **DIVISION**

R. M. D (M) Kochadhaman **SUB-DIVISION**

Nb-2083

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Mod. Khalid Hussain

ISI - on A/c Bill

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 To, and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
 the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W. Cons of Rd. form.					
Majkuri Bagbokol Rd.					
To Musahar-tola Rd.					
Agency - Md. Khalid Anjum					
usmani					
Agg. No. 041/ M.M.G.S. 7/8(BD)/2020-21					
Dt of Commenc. 17.06.2020					
Dt of Supd. 16.06.2021					

(1) Cons of Bench Mark.					
$2 \times 30 \times 25 \text{ CM} = 1500 \text{ CM}$					
					$= 1.900 \text{ KM}$
(2) Cons of Pittrone fills.					
$2 \times 30 \times 25 \text{ CM} = 1500 \text{ CM}$					
					$= 1.900 \text{ KM}$
(3) Cleanup & Grubbing					
a.f Rd. land —					
$2 (2 \times 30) \times 25 \text{ CM} \times 1.25 =$					
					4275 CM^2
					$= 0.43 \text{ Hare.}$
(4) Dismantling old structure.					
$2 \times 5 \text{ CM} \times 0.825 \times 3 \text{ CM} = 24.75 \text{ M}^3$					
$2 \times 5 \text{ CM} \times 0.825 \times 3 \text{ CM} =$					24.75 M^3

Continuation

49.50 M³

Isd A/c Bill
memo of Payment - 4686750-

8

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
By 87.2 SD —			374940 =		
By 17.2 I.T. —			46868 =		
By 17.2 L. —			46868 =		
By 17.2 CGST —			46868 =		
By 17.2 SGST —			46868 =		
By Repairs —			444557 =		
By Sig. fee —			69843 =		
By clear —			3609938 =		
			4686750 =		1076812 =

Paid Rs 4686750/- (Four Six
Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty
Rupees and Fifty Paise)

14/8/20
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Kishanganj-1
14/8/20

18-04-02
JE

2nd Bill on A/c
Memo of Rs 1039428.

By 84. A.S.D! - 89159

By 14. A.I.T! - 10394

By 14. A. CUST! - 10394 | 124731

By 14. A. CUST! - 10394

By 14. A. CUST! - 10394

By 14. A. CUST! - 914697

Total! - 1039428

Amount for

Ten lakh thirty nine thousand

Four hundred twenty eight

~~9/6/21~~

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

Kishanganj-1

Continuation

9.6.21

Cash @ 1.7854

Rs 0.01547

20/10/2022
405 dt 19/6/22
at GSR-1, W.A. H.S. 11/11

2201010824

Memorandum - 34,79,823/-

By 57.85 D	279386/-
By 18.9 J.T.	34798/-
By 18.9 L.	34798/-
By 18.9 GST	34798/-
By 18.9 SGST	34798/-
By Royalty	220879/-
By Sq. J.	55121/-
By Chp	27,86,245/-
	34,79,823/-

693578/-

Payable for 34,79,823/- (Thirty four
lacs seventy nine thousand eight hundred
twenty three)

Executive Engineer

Continuation Works Division

Kishanganj-1

10/2/22

10/1/22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B	D.	
		ABSTRACT			ob cost
(1) P.B.F	ob	marking bench marks			
Pillars -	-				
(1) Bench mark Pillars -					
1.900 Km		(vide TMBP-40)			
@ RS. 3963.87 / Km					= RS. 7531.00/-
(2) Reference Pillars:-					
1.900 Km		(vide TMBP-40)			
@ RS. 1817.68 / Km					= RS. 3454.00/-
(2) clearing & grubbing woodland including uprooting -					
0.430 Hac		(vide TMBP-40)			
@ RS. 5133.76 / Hac					= RS. 21988.00/-
(3) Dismantling of existing structure like culvert -					
7.290 m ³		(vide TMBP-40)			
@ RS. 484.74 / m ³					= RS. 3534.00/-
(4) Dismantling of existing structure like culvert -					
49.50 m ³		(vide TMBP-40)			
@ RS. 231.77 / m ³					= RS. 11473.00/-
(5) cons of embankment with material obtained from borrow					

Continuation

